Time

8:00
9:50

10:00
10:30

10:40
12:30

12:30
1:40

1:40
3:30

6:00
8:00

Southeast Institute of Biblical Studies
3rd Quarter - January 8 - March 8, 2024

Monday Wednesday Friday
C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2
Christian Christian Christian
Ltals Ethics L2 Ethics e Ethics
b L Mark Hanstein L7016 Ly s Mark Hanstein LElE Lt Mark Hanstein
Chapel Chapel Chapel
Galatians, Galatians, Galatians,
Ephesians, Poetical Ephesians, Poetical Ephesians, Poetical
Colossians, Books Colossians, Books Colossians, Books
Philemon Philemon Philemon
Bob Cowles Bob Cowles Bob Cowles
Jim Laws Jim Laws Jim Laws
Lunch Lunch Lunch
LG Hebrews g Hebrews G Hebrews
Charles . Charles . Charles .
Caruthers Mark Hanstein Caruthers Mark Hanstein Caruthers Mark Hanstein

A
Women's Class Women's Class
Principles of

Major Bibl . L.
ajor Bible Communication

Doctrines

Will Hanstein Celine Sparks

Time

8:00
9:50

10:00
10:30

10:40
11:30

11:30
12:40

12:40
3:30

Tuesday
C1 C2
U Gospel and
et Epistles of John
Will Hanstein David Lipe
Chapel
g Th Gospel and
L GO Epistles of John
Will Hanstein David Lipe
Lunch
Education Work
of the Church ' rophefs2
Rick Harrison MLe G

FHU Lectures - February 4-8, 2024

Thursday
C1 C2
NI Gospel and
Lk Epistles of John
Will Hanstein David Lipe
Chapel
Ay ThE Gospel and
| o Epistles of John
Will Hanstein David Lipe
Lunch
Education Work
of the Church Y rophets?
Rick Harrison bl @ s

Ministry Practicum 1 - Leadership and Project Management
Ministry Practicum 3 - Money Management and Taxes
Ministry Practicum 4 - Counseling for Preachers



