Southeast Institute of Biblical Studies 3rd Quarter - January 8 - March 8, 2024

Time

8:00 9:50

10:00 10:30

10:40 11:30

11:30 12:40

12:40 3:30

Time	Мо	nday	Wedr	iesday	Fr	iday
	C1	C2	C1	C2	C1	C2
8:00 9:50	Greek 2	Christian Ethics	Greek 2	Christian Ethics	Greek 2	Christian Ethics
	Bob Cowles	Mark Hanstein	Bob Cowles	Mark Hanstein	Bob Cowles	Mark Hanstein
10:00 10:30	Ch	apel	Ch	apel	Chapel	
10:40 12:30	Galatians, Ephesians, Colossians, Philemon Jim Laws	Poetical Books Bob Cowles	Galatians, Ephesians, Colossians, Philemon Jim Laws	Poetical Books Bob Cowles	Galatians, Ephesians, Colossians, Philemon Jim Laws	Poetical Books Bob Cowles
12:30 1:40	Lu	nch	Lu	nch	Lunch	
1:40 3:30	Acts Charles	Hebrews	Acts Charles	Hebrews	Acts Charles	Hebrews
	Caruthers	Mark Hanstein	Caruthers	Mark Hanstein	Caruthers	Mark Hanstein
	Women's Class		Women's Class			
6:00 8:00	Major Bible Doctrines		Principles of Communication			Minis Mi
	Will Hanstein		Celine Sparks			

Tue	sday	Thursday		
C1	C2	C1	C2	
1 Corinthians Will Hanstein	Gospel and Epistles of John David Lipe	1 Corinthians Will Hanstein	Gospel and Epistles of John David Lipe	
Ch	apel	Chapel		
1 Corinthians Will Hanstein	Gospel and Epistles of John David Lipe	1 Corinthians Will Hanstein	Gospel and Epistles of John David Lipe	
Lu	nch	Lunch		
Education Work of the Church Rick Harrison	Prophets 2 Mike Green	Education Work of the Church Rick Harrison	Prophets 2 Mike Green	

FHU Lectures - February 4-8, 2024 Ainistry Practicum 1 - Leadership and Project Management Ministry Practicum 3 - Money Management and Taxes Ministry Practicum 4 - Counseling for Preachers